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Etat de catholicité 

 

Paroisse de 

 

ORRES (Les) 

 

(1839-1940) 

 

 

 

Registres de baptêmes mariages et sépultures : 

 

 

Boite n° 1 

 

 

1839 

1840 

1841 

 

1858 

1859 

1858-1859 

1860-1861 (deux registres pour la même période) 

1862-1866 

1867-1868 

1869-1870 

1871-1873 

1873-1874 

1875-1876 

1877-1878 

1879-1882 

1883-1884 

1885-1886 

1887-1888 

1889-1890 

1891-1892 (deux registres pour la même période) 

1891-1900 

1901-1904 

1905-1908 

1909-1913 

1914-1920 

1921-1922 

1923-1940 


